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FOR RENT—HOUSES.

—_———

l’\l"!‘“&l?‘“l‘ib.
Ot RENT—MOORE & HILL (INC.), 1333 G N.W.
UNFURNISHFD.
1733 P nw. 14, 20, 5r$1, 400 Langdon. D« 11r.30.50
9 Mass av, 140Ab150 60 5. 50

1903 N nw, 200, Sh. 12500 W4 N C av re, G b 2750
118 Wra av, 130, 2610000 1034 Wallach, T, b..27.50
1732 16th, 14r. 2L .83 83 02 Col rd, Se b, .. 26.00
1333 R nw, ld4r, b, 7500 2221 H nw, Sr, b..25.30
1104 Bth st nw, 141 conen 2000
hot-water bheat....70 tir, b.25.50
21st, 6r, b. .. .. .25.50
1712 Johnson av.€r bS50
2281 O, Mr, b. .. 1518 4th, &, b....23.50
33 F nw l4r, b statiom 1516 Sth nw, S, h.20.50
1ITAT 1th, 3ir. b 6500 LIA2 Emerson, Gr1,.22.50
10r, b, . 60 S0 431 N J nv se, 8r, .22 .3
12r. bh.. 6073 151 Kith se, 201
T 421 M ne, Gr,
vt 1 ne Gr,

- <00 Mams mv
G000 16th & D se, f
b 50 Myrtle ne, 6
el Mith ne, G, b,
i7 Fiocenve o5 et
111G Oth ne, Gr.....
12 2kst, v, w
N J ny pe,

Gr..11.30
.o

4r.....8.50

YELAND PARK
Wik —

l ist A

1ith nw lge sto, 5000
o 14th nw, st 4r.40.00
i Tih, ste & dw 07.50
2500 H nw,ato. awz. 35.50
pw_sto 10r. h—

T Park rd, Lo bl nw. lgst.d
INIS [T elir, b
Eio 1 «+th nw
i ;

| L1 O

r, »LOrE
=t & Pwentur, 8o
2118 14th nw, lg st
104 11th nw
Cor I & N. s'ory
1 th, coal yod. 25.(
t nw, =tore 25.00
2530 11th nw,
Elores L2000

1or,

| I . D

WL R

IR

b SN D
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store 0

Inrge
Wi U048 11th e

) OFFICES
Beinsen Theater b A,
YR, 100 0n
. 1500

tiggn, 10r, b
H %r. b
Cltireh

W

10, L

. Ik, h

toliet. .. .65.00
24 10, sulte

444 Uhocor B lze
60 1352 & nw, 3 A...
'y N Y av, 310 45,00
3 . 300, suite
4 rooms v ve 45,00
1o Gonw, 2d door. 3000
508 11th nw, 4 20_30.00
013 H nw, 2r.....530.00
The Severn. 1al0 M

nw, No 10 apd Neo

O adjeining.......55.00
12347 .. basement PLAN ]
15160 §1. room 9 L8000
1510 1 nw, rm 14..14.00

1806 Rigxs, !
TI3 22, 8r, b....

fie boh-w he 35 50 17344 G, rms. 313 & 15.00
i . = 1510 H, room 146, ...10.00
e, Or, b TS 11th nw. .00
' ne, Sr, b.. Gt F pw, -
10th nw, 10r HIY
84 ne, ur, b.sta IHotel, 147 8,000
i B Eav. o, b STABLES
il 2d nw, Gr, b 1516 12th nw..... 50.00
105 Seaton, 7r, b Rear &1 . 15.00
B4 Eye ne, ilr, b 1146 Unlon alley...15.00
415 N J av se, 10., lear of 1140 iith. 15.00
stable. .......... Rear 554 Col =d (for
1216 Fia av nw, Sr. b MO0 o oo v va 0nwninos 14.
81500 Q. Tr. b. 0| Mear 1214 N nw__ .12

1124 Md ev ne.fr, ' Hear 630 3d npe. ...
2709 P ow, Ur, b, 3
See our lst of apartmeuts under *‘Apartments
for Rent.""
MOORE & HILL (INC), 1333 G N.W.
FOR RENT -

A pew house for rent: ten roomsa and bath;
hot-water heat fe lights, large back ward,
wermi-ederached, porch, oneqqoarter block
from car line; tenant may select decorations for
enutire bouse: very low rent on year's legse,

See TERRELL & LITTLE,
718 15th st. n.w.

sell-th.=a.Su.tu tf
FOR RENT-—

CNFURNISHED.

1028 K st. n.w., 14 rooms, 2 baths, fur-

DACE, PET BHOWM .. ot cnorsiesvessass$1,800.00
1152 Conn. ave,, 11 rooms and bath.. 125.00
1524 Q st., ¥ roomms and bath........... 80U.00 |
1310 3d st. e, B rOOMS. . ..cvvasnnnnss .3

FURNISIED.
1428 N st. n.w., Yr. and bath, per mo.. §60.00
FLATS.
806 1ith st. nw., 5 roows and bath... $0.73

“The Clielsea,” cor. 2d and E sts. s.e.;

first and second floor spartments; 5 out-

slde roows, with bath, pantry, porch
aod heat........ $0.00 and $33.00 per month

252l 1sth st. now,, 2-story apartwent,

first fioor, 5 room snd bath, furnace.
per mo. . - 80.00
1126 Conn. .» 4 rooms and bath...... 25.00

SURURDBAN,

Bladenstiurg road, opposite Langdon, D,

C.. 5 roorus, well, 414 neres. . ..c..eves $15.00
OFFICES,
7132 14th st. opow., 20 foor, 4 rooms..... $i5.00
606 13th st. now,, DroOme...o.vuinee P 40.75
T13 14tk st. now,, Od i 3 rooms. ... U0
STORES.

€07 17th st. n.w,, sultable for store or

office, per mouth...... $125.00
STABLES

1337 K st. nw., for sutomobiles only;

concrete floer; electric light, room for
T T T e P e 23.00

GASCH & BIRGE, 1326
a1l
FOR RENT F. F. SMITH O, 1408 N. Y. AVE,,
RENTAL AGENTS. BaND BLEG,
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